(LTT MA)
High-Selectivity
Band-Pass Filters
Version:
December 01, 2022
Web: www.direct-token.com
Email: rfq@direct-token.com
DeMint Electronics Co., Ltd.

Frequency (fo)
(MHz)
3dB Band
Width
(KHz) Min.
20dB Band
Width
(KHz) max
Insert Loss
(dB) max
Spurious
Attenuation
(dB) Min.
Input/Output
Impedance (Ω)
LTT4.5MA 4.500 fo±40 370 10.0 40(4.5
+0.8
-1.0 MHz) 1000
LTT4.72MA 4.724 fo±40 370 10.0 40(4.72
+0.8
-1.0 MHz) 1000
LTT5.5MA 5.500 fo±50 350 9.0 40(5.5±1MHz) 600
LTT5.74MA 5.742 fo±50 350 9.0 50(5.74±1MHz) 600
LTT6.0MA 6.000 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.0±1MHz) 470
LTT6.25MA 6.250 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.25±1MHz) 470
LTT6.5MA 6.500 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.5±1MHz) 470
LTT6.74MA 6.742 fo±50 400 9.0 50(6.74±1MHz) 470
(LTT MA) Characteristics
China Factory: +86 755 26055363